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Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

Whale Tail Modification for water licence 2AM-WTP1830
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Fri, Jul 28, 2023 at 10:04 AM
To: Colleen Prather <colleen.prather@agnicoeagle.com>, Jennifer Range <jennifer.range@agnicoeagle.com>, Jamie Quesnel
<jamie.quesnel@agnicoeagle.com>, Manon Turmel <manon.turmel@agnicoeagle.com>
Cc: Assol Kubeisinova <assol.kubeisinova@nwb-oen.ca>

Good morning,

Received outta office response for Jamie Quensel and Manon Turmel; the Nunavut Water Board requests a response to
CIRNA's reply by August 2, 2023.

Regards,

Richard
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